VRDN
LED
AREA / SITE / ROADWAY
LUMINAIRE
Lumark
Catalog # Type
Date
Project

POWER AND LUMENS
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
ORDERING INFORMATION
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Light Engine C016 C018 C01 C028 C02
Nominal Power (Watts) 39 50 56 73 90
Input Current @ 120V (A) 0.32 0.42 0.47 0.61 0.75
Input Current @ 277V (A) 0.15 0.19 0.22 0.28 0.34
Input Current @ 347V (A) 0.10 0.12 0.16 0.22 0.27
Input Current @ 480V (A) 0.07 0.09 0.13 0.17 0.20
Type I
Lumens 5,122 6,286 7,525 9,819 11,586
BUG Rating B2-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G2
Type II
Lumens 4,870 5,976 7,154 9,335 11,015
BUG Rating B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B2-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2
Type III
Lumens 4,862 5,967 7,143 9,321 10,998
BUG Rating B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2
Type IV
Lumens 4,798 5,888 7,048 9,197 10,852
BUG Rating B1-U0-G2 B1-U0-G2 B1-U0-G3 B2-U0-G3 B2-U0-G3
Type V
Lumens 4,963 6,090 7,291 9,514 11,226
BUG Rating B3-U0-G2 B3-U0-G2 B3-U0-G2 B4-U0-G3 B4-U0-G3
Sample Number: VRDN-C02-D-UNV-T3-PER-AP
Product Family 1 Light Engine 2 Driver Voltage Distribution
VRDN
BAA-VRDN =Buy American Act
            Compliant 14
TAA-VRDN=Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 14
C016= 1 LED, Approximately 60% Output
C018= 1 LED, Approximately 80% Output
C01= 1 LED, Full Output
C028= 2 LEDs, Approximately 80% Output
C02= 2 LEDs, Full Output
D= Dimming (0-10V) UNV= Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 3
T1=Type I
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
Options (Add as Suffix) Color Accessories (Order Separately)15
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 4
PER=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
IP66=IP66 Rated Housing
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature
MS/DIM-L08=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 5, 6, 7
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 5, 6, 7
MS/DIM-L40W=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height 5, 6, 7
LWR-LW= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 5, 8
LWR-LN=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 5, 8
K=Level Indicator
4B=Four-bolt, Two-clamp Mounting
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 9
HSS=House Side Shield 10
ASJS15=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 15 degrees)
ASJS25=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 25 degrees)
ASJS45=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 45 degrees)
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
OA1223= 10kV UL 1449 Surge Module
Replacement
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap